FILE NOW: FILING FE	E AFTER MAY 1 IS	\$550.00		ILED
PROFIT CORPORATION	+	ARTMENT OF STATE B. Mortham	-	1997 8:00ar
ANNUAL REPORT	Secret	tary of State CORPORATIONS	Secreta	ary of State
OCUMENT # J4290	0 (7)			
EVE LAWFORD, INC.			t ACADAN CITA AND INTO SAME DAMA O	Rit BIRIT ANDI ATRAL BIRIT ALBIT ATRI CORT
norpal Place of Business	Mailing Address	······		
) NE 1ST AVE Llandale fl 33009	129 NE 187 AVE Hallandale fl 33009-	4203		
			3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 11/19/1986	3a. Date of Last Report 05/01/1996
Principal Place of Business	28. Mailing Address		4. FEI Number 59-2734657	Applied For Not Applicable
Suite, Apt #, etc	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional     Fee Required
City & State	City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees
Zip Country 25	Zip 29	Country 30		or intangible tax under s. 199.032,
9. Name and Address of Curr LAWFORD, EVE	rent Registered Agent	B1 Name	10. Name and Addreas of New F	Registered Agent
3650 NE 201 STREET		82 Street Add	dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept	able)
		1 1		·····
AVENTURA FL 33180		83		
Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0	2502 and 607 1508, Florida Stat	84 City	rporation submits this statement for the	FL 85 Zip Code
Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agont, or both, in the St agont. I am familiar with, and accept the ob NATURE Signature, byed or proteenality of registered	ate of Florida. Such change was ligations of, Section 607.0505, I mumt and the tarpicable (N	84 City tutes, the above-named co s authorized by the corpora Florida Statutes.	ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	PL e purpose of changing its registered sept the appointment as registered
Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agont, or both, in the St agont. I am familiar with, and accept the ob NATURE Stiplature, band or protect rolling of registered OFFICERS A	ate of Florida. Such change wa: ligations of, Section 607.0505, I	84 City tutes, the above-named co s authorized by the corpora Florida Statutes.	ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	DATE
Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agont, or both, in the Sta agent. I am familiar with, and accept the ob NATURE Signature, typed or preteorative of registered OFFICERS A PD LAWFORD, EVE	ate of Florida. Such change was ligations of, Section 607.0505, I agent and title Lappicable (Ni AND DIRECTORS	84         City           Lutes, the above-named co         s authorized by the corpora           Florida Statutes.         OTE Registered Agent signature teg           13.         1.1 TITLE           1.2 NAME         1.2 NAME	ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	DATE
Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agont, or both, in the Sta agent. I am familiar with, and accept the ob INATURE Status, brid or protection of registered OFFICERS A PD LAWFORD, EVE 129 NE 1ST AVE HALLANDALE FL	ate of Florida. Such change was ligations of, Section 607.0505, I injunt and title Larpricable (NI AND DIRECTORS	84         City           Lutes, the above-named co s authorized by the corpora Florida Statutes.         Statutes.           DTE Registered Agent signature registered 13.         1.1 TITLE           1.1 TITLE         1.3 STREET ADDRESS           1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP         1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	PL     Purpose of changing its registered     pare     DATE     CRES AND DIRECTORS IN 12     Change    Addition
Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agont, or both, in the Sta agent. I am familiar with, and accept the ob NATURE Signature bred or preservative of registered OFFICE/RS / OFFICE/RS / PD LAWFORD, EVE 129 NE 1ST AVE HALLANDALE FL G A Y AOR, MICH	ate of Florida. Such change was ligations of, Section 607.0505, I injunt and title Larpricable (NI AND DIRECTORS	84         City           Lutes, the above-named co s authorized by the corpora Florida Statutes         OTE Registered Agent signature registered 13.           OTE Registered Agent signature registered 13.         1.1 TiTLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS	ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	DATE CICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Additio
Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agont, or both, in the Sta agent. I am familiar with, and accept the ob NATURE Signature, bried or preteored of registered OFFICERS A E DADRESS -ST-ZIP E CAMFORD, EVE 129 NE 1ST AVE HALLANDALE FL G A Y A OR, MICH E CAMPORE ACCEPTION	Alle of Florida. Such change was ligations of, Section 607.0505, I auent and title 1 arenicable (N AND DIRECTORS UDELETE DELETE	84         City           Lutes, the above-named co s authorized by the corpora Florida Statutes.           OTE Registered Agent signature registered 13.           1.1 TriLE           1.2 NAME           1.3 STREET ADDRESS           1.4 City-ST-ZIP           2.1 TITLE	ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	PL     Purpose of changing its registered     pare     DATE     CRES AND DIRECTORS IN 12     Change    Addition
Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agont, or both, in the Sta agont. I am familiar with, and accept the ob NATURE Signature, bried or preservation of registered OFFICERS A DURESS ST-ZIP E EFADURESS ST-ZIP E EFADURESS ST-ZIP	AND DIRECTORS	84     City       Lutes, the above-named coss authorized by the corporation of	ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	PL     Purpose of changing its registered     Expert the appointment as registered     DATE     CERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12     Change Additio     Change Additio
Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agont, or both, in the Sta agont I am familiar with, and accept the ob NATURE Signature typed or presonaite of registered OFFICERS A PD LAWFORD, EVE 129 NE 1ST AVE HALLANDALE FL EFADDRESS S1-7/P E EFADDRESS S1-7/P E EFADDRESS S1-7/P E EFADDRESS	AND DIRECTORS	84     City       Lutes, the above-named coss authorized by the corporation of	ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	PL     Purpose of changing its registered     cept the appointment as registered     DATE     CERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12     Change Additio     Change Additio
Pursuaril to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agont, or both. In the Sta agont I am familiar with, and accept the ob INATURE Sipatana band or prosecution of registered OFFICERS A DUAWFORD, EVE 129 NE 1ST AVE HALLANDALE FL CAY AOR, MICH E ET ADDRESS SI-200 E ET ADDRESS SI-200 E ET ADDRESS SI-200 E ET ADDRESS SI-200 E ET ADDRESS SI-200 E ET ADDRESS SI-200 E ET ADDRESS SI-200 E ET ADDRESS SI-200 E ET ADDRESS SI-200 E E ET ADDRESS SI-200 E E ET ADDRESS SI-200 E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	AND DIRECTORS	84     City       Lutes, the above-named coss authorized by the corporation of the statutes.       OTE Registered Agent signature required to the statutes.       011       13       1.1       1.1       1.3       1.4       1.3       2.1       2.1       2.1       2.1       2.2       2.3       2.3       2.4       2.1       3.1       3.2       3.2       3.1       3.2       3.2	ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	PL     Purpose of changing its registered     DATE     CREAS AND DIRECTORS IN 12     Change Additio     Change Additio     Change Additio
Pursuaril to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agont, or both. In the Sta agont I am familiar with, and accept the ob INATURE Signature byred or proteo rates of registered OFFICERS A PD LAWFORD, EVE 129 NE 1ST AVE HALLANDALE FL E HADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210	AND DIRECTORS	84     City       tutes, the above-named co s authorized by the corporation Florida Statutes.       OTE Repistered Agent signature required 13.       1.1 TITLE       1.2 NAME       1.3 STREET ADDRESS       1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       2.1 TITLE       2.2 NAME       2.3 STREET ADDRESS       2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       3.1 TITLE       3.2 NAME       3.3 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       3.1 TITLE       3.2 NAME       3.3 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       4.1 TITLE       4.2 NAME	ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	PL     Purpose of changing its registered     DATE     CREAS AND DIRECTORS IN 12     Change Additio     Change Additio     Change Additio
Pursuarii to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agont, or both, in the Sta agont I am familiar with, and accept the ob NATURE Sipatres bred or protection of registered OFFICERS A PD LAWFORD, EVE 129 NE 1ST AVE HALLANDALE FL E EFADDRESS S1-210 E E EFADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210 C	AND DIRECTORS	84     City       Lutes, the above-named coss authorized by the corporation of the statutes.       OTE Registered Agent signature required to the statutes.       011       13       14       13       14       17       14       17       18       19       11       11       12       13       14       17       17       18       19       19       11       11       12       13       14       17       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       22       21       22       23       21       33       22       34       21       35       34       21       21	ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	PL     Purpose of changing its registered     DATE     CREAS AND DIRECTORS IN 12     Change     Additio     Change     Additio     Change     Additio
Pursuarii to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agont, or both, in the Sta agont I am familiar with, and accept the ob NATURE Sipature bried or protect of the office registered OFFICERS A DUAWFORD, EVE 129 NE 1ST AVE HALLANDALE FL E EFADDRESS S1-210 E EFADDRESS S1-210 E E HADDRESS S1-210 E HADDRESS S1-210 E HADDRESS S1-210 E	AND DIRECTORS	84     City       Lutes, the above-named co s authorized by the corpora Florida Statutes.       DTE Registered Agent signature teg 13.       1.1 TITLE       1.2 NAME       1.3 STREET ADDRESS       1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       2.1 TITLE       2.2 NAME       2.3 STREET ADDRESS       2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       3.1 TITLE       3.2 NAME       3.3 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       4.1 TITLE       4.2 NAME       4.3 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       5.1 TITLE	ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	PL     Purpose of changing its registered     DATE     CERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12     Change Additio     Change Additio     Change Additio     Change Additio
Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agont, or both, in the Sta agont. I am familiar with, and accept the ob NATURE Signature, bried or preservice of registered OFFICERS A PD LAWFORD, EVE 129 NE 1ST AVE HALLANDALE FL E HADDRESS S1-20 E FLADDRESS S1-20 E HADDRESS S1-20 E HADDRESS S1-20 E HADDRESS S1-20 E HADDRESS S1-20 E HADDRESS S1-20 E HADDRESS	AND DIRECTORS  Identified and the Large cable  AND DIRECTORS  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE	84     City       Lutes, the above-named co s authorized by the corporation Florida Statutes.       OTE Registered Agent signature required 13.       1.1 TITLE       1.2 NAME       1.3 STREET ADDRESS       1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       2.1 TITLE       2.2 NAME       2.3 STREET ADDRESS       2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       3.1 TITLE       3.2 NAME       3.3 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       4.1 TITLE       4.2 NAME       4.3 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       4.1 TITLE       4.3 STREET ADDRESS       4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	PL     Purpose of changing its registered     DATE     DATE     CERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12     Change     Addition     Change     Addition     Change     Addition
Pursuaril to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agont, or both, in the Sta agent. I am familiar with, and accept the ob INATURE Signature: bried or pretox office of tegestered OFFICERS A PD LAWFORD, EVE 129 NE 1ST AVE HALLANDALE FL ELADIRESS SI ZIP ELADIRESS SI ZIP ELADIRESS SI ZIP ELADIRESS SI ZIP ELADIRESS SI ZIP ELADIRESS SI ZIP ELADIRESS SI ZIP ELADIRESS SI ZIP ELADIRESS SI ZIP	AND DIRECTORS  Identified and the Large cable  AND DIRECTORS  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE	84     City       Lutes, the above-named co s authorized by the corporation Florida Statutes.       OTE Repistered Agent signature required 13.       1.1 TITLE       1.2 NAME       1.3 STREET ADDRESS       1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       2.1 TITLE       2.2 NAME       2.3 STREET ADDRESS       2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       3.1 TITLE       3.2 NAME       3.3 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       4.1 TITLE       4.2 NAME       4.3 STREET ADDRESS       4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       5.1 TITLE       5.2 NAME	ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	PL     Purpose of changing its registered     DATE     CERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12     Change Addition     Change Addition     Change Addition     Change Addition     Change Addition
Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0         office or registered agont, or both, in the Stagent. I am familiar with, and accept the obstant of registered agont, or both, in the Stagent. I am familiar with, and accept the obstant of registered agont, or both, in the Stagent. I am familiar with, and accept the obstant of registered agont, or both, in the Stagent. I am familiar with, and accept the obstant of registered agont, or both, in the Stagent. I am familiar with, and accept the obstant of registered agont, or both, in the Stagent. I am familiar with, and accept the obstant of registered agont, or both, in the Stagent of registered agont, for the stagent of registered agont, by the stagent of registered ago	AND DIRECTORS  AND DIRECTORS  Control to the transmission  Control to the	B4     City       Lutes, the above-named coss authorized by the corporation of the second statutes.     OTE Registered Agent signature regit agent signature registered Agent signat	ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	PL     Purpose of changing its registered     DATE     CERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12     Change Addition     Change Addition     Change Addition     Change Addition     Change Addition
Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0 office or registered agont, or both, in the Sta agent. I am familiar with, and accept the ob SNATURE Speater, bried or period rate of registered OFFICERS A PD LAWFORD, EVE 129 NE 1ST AVE HALLANDALE FL E HALLANDALE FL E ST. 20 F RESTIZE ST. 20 F F RESTIZE ST. 20 F RESTIZE ST. 20 F F RESTIZE ST. 20 F RESTIZE ST. 20 F F ST. 20 F F ST. 20 F F ST. 20 F F F ST. 20 F F ST. 20 F F F F ST. 20 F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F	AND DIRECTORS  AND DIRECTORS  Control to the transmission  Control to the	84     City       Lutes, the above-named coss suthorized by the corporation of the second statutes.     OTE Registered Agent signature regit agent signature registered Agent signat	ation's board of directors. I hereby acc	PL     Purpose of changing its registered     DATE     CERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12     Change Addition     Change Addition     Change Addition     Change Addition     Change Addition